## UNOFFICIAL COPY of This instru

88324158

This instrument was prepared by: LISA C. SWIFT, A.V.P. LAKE VIEW TRUST & SAVINGS BANK

3201 N. Ashland Ave., Chicago, IL

#### MORTGAGE

THIS MORTGAGE is made this. 15th day of April
(herein "Henry Co., 1605) And the Mortgagee, Lawe VIEW TRUST.  & SAVINGS BANK , a corporation organized and  whose address is 3201 N. Ashland
existing under the laws of 111 inois , whose address is . 3201 N. Ashland
Ave., Chicago, II, 60657 (herein "Lender").
THAT, WHE E.S. CHIAPPETTI WHOLESALE MEAT CO., AND D.C. PROPERTIES, ENC.
(herein received to as the "Obligor") is justly indebted to the said Mortgagee in the Principal Sum ofPIFTY THOUSAND AND 00/100(\$50,000,001
, evidenced by a certain Note
of Obligor of evel date herewith, made payable to LAKE VIEW TRUST & SAVENGS BANK and delivered, in aid by which said Note Obligor promises to pay the said principal sum with interest thereon from the date the proceeds of this Note are disbursed until the maturity thereof, in the manner and bearing interest at the rate set
forth therein.
THAT, WHEREAS, the Mortgagois are executing and delivering this Mortgage to the Mortgage as Security for the performance of the Ost obligations under a certain Note and Confectableted Guaranty between Mortgagors and Mortgagee dated as of 4/15/88 (the "Guaranty"). Among other things, the Guaranty promises the due and prompt payment of the Note.
NOW, THEREFORE, the Bordgegood, to secure the Contents according to its tenor and effect and in accordance with the terms, provisions and limitations of this Mortgage, and the performance of the covenings and agreements herein contained, by the Mortgages to be performed, and also in consideration of the sum of One Dollar in hand paid, the receipt whereof is nereby acknowledged, do by these presents CONVEY AND WARFANT unto the Mortgagee, its successors and assigns, forever, the following described Real Estate and all their estate, right, title and interest therein, situated and being in the Councy of Cook and State of Illinois, to wit:
Parcel 1
Lots 5, 6, 7, 8, 13, 14 and 15 in Block 18 in Gage and Other Subdivision of the East 1/2 of the South East 1/4 of Section 32, Township 39 197th Range 14 in Cook County, Illinois
Parcel 2
lots 1 to 13, inclusive in the Subdivision of Block 4 of the Superior Court Partition of the West 1/2 of the North West 1/4 of Section 4, Township 38 North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cock County, IL.
PIN# 17-32-419-012,013, 015, 016, 017, & 018
which has the address of 3900 S. Emerald St., and 3810 S. Halsted, Chicago, Illinois., Issuesi
(State and Zip Code) (herein "Property Address");
TOGETHER with all the improvements now or hereafter erected on the property, and all easements, rights, appurtenances, rents, royalties, mineral, oil and gas rights and profits, water, water rights, and water stock, and all features now or hereafter attached to the property, all of which including replacements and additions thereto, shall be

deemed to be and remain a part of the property covered by this Mortgage; and all of the foregoing, together with said

Borrower covenants that Borrower is lawfully seised of the estate hereby conveyed and has the right to mortgage, grant and convey the Property, that the Property is unencumbered, and that Borrower will warrant and defend generally the title to the Property against all claims and demands, subject to any declarations, casements or restrictions listed in a schedule of exceptions to coverage in any title insurance policy insuring Lender's interest in the Property.

property (or the leasehold estate if this Mortgage is on a leasehold) are herein referred to as the "Property".

SAF Systems and Forms

#### UNOFFICIAL COPY

Uniform Covenants. Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows:

1. Payment of Principal and Interest. Borrower shall promptly pay when due the principal of and interest on the indebtedness evidenced by the Note, prepayment and late charges as provided in the Note, and the principal of and interest on any Future Advances secured by this Mortgage.

2. Funds for Taxes and Insurance. Subject to applicable law or to a written waiver by Lender, Borrower shall pay so Lender on the day monthly installments of principal and interest are payable under the Note, until the Note is paid in full. a sum (herein "Funds") equal to one-twelfth of the yearly taxes and assessments which may attain priority over this Mortgage, and ground rents on the Property, if any, plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for hazard insurance, plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for mortgage insurance, if any, all as reasonably estimated initially and from

time to time by Lender on the basis of assessments and bills and reasonable estimates thereof.

The Funds shall be held in an institution the deposits or accounts of which are insured or guaranteed by a Federal or state agency (including Lender if Lender is such an institution). Lender shall apply the Funds to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents. Lender may not charge for so holding and applying the Funds, analyzing said account, or verifying and compiling said assessments and bills, unless Lender pays Borrower interest on the Funds and applicable law permits Lender to make such a charge. Borrower and Lender may agree in writing at the time of execution of this Mortgage that interest on the Funds shall be paid to Borrower, and unless such agreement is made or applicable law requires such interest to be paid. Lender shall not be required to pay Borrower any interest or earnings on the Funds. Lender shall give to Borrower, without charge, an annual accounting of the Funds showing credits and debits to the Funds and the purpose for which each debit to the Funds was made. The Funds are pledged as additional security for the sums secured by this Mortgage.

If the amount of the Funds held by Lender, together with the future monthly installments of Funds payable prior to the due dates of 'axis, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents, shall exceed the amount required to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, such excess shall be, at Borrower's option, either promptly repaid to socrower or credited to Borrower on monthly installments of Funds. If the amount of the Funds held by Lender shall not be sufficient to pay taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, Borrower shall pay to Le airr any amount necessary to make up the deficiency within 30 days from the date notice is mailed

by Lender to Borrower and setting payment thereof.

Upon payment in full of all sums secured by this Mortgage, Lender shall promptly refund to Borrower any Funds held by Lender. If under payar, and 18 hereof the Property is sold or the Property is otherwise acquired by Lender, Lender shall apply, no later than immedia ely prior to the sale of the Property or its acquisition by Lender, any Funds held by

Lender at the time of application of a credit against the sums secured by this Morigage.

3. Application of Payments. Unless applicable law provides otherwise, all payments received by Lender under the Note and paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof shall by applied by Lender first in payment of amounts payable to Lender by Borrower under paragraph 2 hereof, then to interest payable on the Note, then to the principal of the Note, and then to interest and

principal on any Future Advances.

4. Charges; Liens. Borrower shall pay all taxes, assessments and other charges, fines and impositions attributable to the Property which may attain a priority over the sortgage, and leasehold payments or ground tents, if any, in the manner provided under paragraph 2 hereof or, if not paid to the manner, by Borrower making payment, when due, directly to the payee thereof. Borrower shall promptly furnish to I so let all notices of amounts due under this paragraph, and in the event Borrower shall make payment directly, Borrower snall promptly furnish to Lender receipts evidencing such payments. Borrower shall promptly discharge any lien which has priority over this Mortgage; provided, that Borrower shall not be required to discharge any such lien so long as Borrower shall agree in writing to the payment of the obligation secured by such lien in a manner acceptable to Lender, or shall in good (aith contest such lien by, or defend enforcement of such lien in, legal proceedings which operate to prevent the enforcement of the lien or forfeiture of the Property or any part thereof.

Hazard Insurance, Borrower shall keep the improvements low existing or hereafter erected on the Property insured against loss by fire, hazards included within the term "extended com a se", and such other hazards as Lender may require and in such amounts and for such periods as Lender may require; pro id a that Lender shall not require that the amount of

such coverage exceed that amount of coverage required to pay the sums secured by this Mortgage.

The insurance carrier providing the insurance shall be chosen by hor mover subject to approval by Lender; provided, that such approval shall not be unreasonably withheld. All premiums on insurance policies shall be paid in the manner provided under paragraph 2 hereof or, if not paid in such manner, by Borrowe making payment, when due, directly to the insurance carrier.

All insurance policies and renewals thereof shall be in form acceptable to Lenue, and shall include a standard mongage ise in favor of and in form acceptable to Lender. Lender shall have the right to built the policies and renewals thereof, and Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all renewal notices and all receipts of pair premiums. In the event of loss, Borrower shall give prompt notice to the insurance carrier and Lender. Lender may make proof of loss if not made promptly

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, insurance proceeds shall be applied to restoration or repair of the Property damaged, provided such restoration or repair is economically feasible and the security of this Mortgage is not thereby impaired. If such restoration or repair is not economically feasible or if the security of this Mortgage would be impaired, the insurance proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Mortgage, with my crosss, if any, paid to Borrower. If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days from the date notice is mailed by Lender to Borrower that the insurance carrier offers to settle a claim for insurance opening, Lender is authorized to collect and apply the insurance proceeds at Lender's option either to restoration or repair of the Property or to the sums secured by this Mortgage.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of such installments. If under paragraph 18 hereof the Property is acquired by Lender, all right, title and interest of Borrower in and to any insurance policies and in and to the proceeds thereof resulting from damage to the Property prior to the sale or acquisition shall pass to Lender to the extent of the sums secured by this Mortgage immediately prior to such sale or

acquisition.

- 6: Preservation and Maintenance of Property; Leaseholds; Condominiums; Planned Unit Developments. Borrower shall keep the Property in good repair and shall not commit waste or permit impairment or deterioration of the Property and shall comply with the provisions of any lease if this Mortgage is on a leasehold. If this Mortgage is on a unit in a condominium or a planned unit development, Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under the declaration or covenants creating or governing the condominium or planned unit development, the by-laws and regulations of the condominium or planned unit development, and constituent documents. If a condominium or planned unit development rider is executed by Borrower and recorded together with this Mortgage, the covenants and agreements of such rider shall be incorporated into and shall amend and supplement the covenants and agreements of this Mortgage as if the rider were a part hereof.
- 7. Protection of Lender's Security. If Borrower fails to perform the covenants and agreements contained in this Mortgage, or if any action or proceeding is commenced which materially affects Lender's interest in the Property, including, but not limited to, eminent domain, insolvency, code enforcement, or arrangements or proceedings involving a bankrupt or decedent, then Lender at Lender's option, upon notice to Borrower, may make such appearances, disburse such sums and take such action as is necessary to protect Lender's interest, including, but not limited to, disbursement of reasonable attorney's fees and entry upon the Property to make repairs. If Lender required mortgage insurance as a condition of making the loan secured by this Mortgage, Borrower shall pay the premiums required to maintain such insurance in effect until such time as the requirement for such insurance terminates in accordance with Borrower's and

### UNOFFICIAL COPY

Lender's written agreement or applicable law. Borrower shall pay the amount of all mortgage insurance premiums in the

manner provided under paragraph 2 hereof.

Any amounts disbursed by Lender pursuant to this paragraph 7, with interest thereon, shall become additional indebtedness of Borrower secured by this Mortgage. Unless Borrower and Lender agree to other terms of payment, such amounts shall be payable upon notice from Lender to Borrower requesting payment thereof, and shall bear interest from the date of disbursement at the rate payable from time to time on outstanding principal under the Note unless payment of interest at such rate would be contrary to applicable law, in which event such amounts shall bear interest at the highest rate permissible under applicable law. Nothing contained in this paragraph 7 shall require Lender to incur any expense or take any action hereunder.

8. Inspection. Lender may make or cause to be made reasonable entries upon and inspections of the Property, provided that Lender shall give Borrower notice prior to any such inspection specifying reasonable cause therefor related to Lender's

interest in the Property.

9. Condemnation. The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct or consequential, in connection with any condemnation or other taking of the Property, or part thereof, or for conveyance in lieu of condemnation, are hereby assigned

and shall be paid to Lender.

In the event of a total taking of the Property, the proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Mortgage. with the excess, if any, paid to Borrower. In the event of a partial taking of the Property, unless Borrower and Lender otherwise agree in writing, there shall be applied to the sums secured by this Mortgage such proportion of the proceeds as is equal to that proportion which the amount of the sums secured by this Mortgage immediately prior to the date of taking bears to the fair market value of the Property immediately prior to the date of taking, with the balance of the proceeds

If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if, after notice by Lender to Borrower that the condemnor offers to make an award or settle a claim for damages. Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days after the date such notice is mailed. Lender is authorized to collect and apply the proceeds, at Lender's option, either to restoration or repair of the

Property or to the surer schired by this Mortgage.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of

such installments.

10. Borrower Not Released Extension of the time for payment or modification of amortization of the sums secured by this Mortgage granted by Lender to any successor in interest of Borrower shall not operate to release, in any manner, the liability of the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest. Lender shall not be required to commence proceedings against such successor or reluse to extend time for payment or otherwise modify amortization of the sums secured by this Mortgage by reason of any Jemane made by the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest.

11. Forbearance by Lender Not a Waiver. Any forbearance by Lender in exercising any right or remedy hereunder, or otherwise afforded by applicable law, shall not be a waiver of or preclude the exercise of any such right or remedy. The procurement of insurance or the payment of trees or other liens or charges by Lender shall not be a waiver of Lender's

right to accelerate the maturity of the indebtedness secured by this Mortgage.

12. Remedies Cumulative. All remedies provided in this Mortgage are distinct and cumulative to any other right or remedy under this Mortgage or afforded by law or equity, and may be exercised concurrently, independently or successively.

13. Successors and Assigns Bound: Joint and Several Liability: Captions. The covenants and agreements herein contained shall bind, and the rights hereunder shall inure to, are respective successors and assigns of Lender and Borrower, subject to the provisions of paragraph 17 hereof. All cow nant; and agreements of Borrower shall be joint and several. The captions and headings of the paragraphs of this Moregage are for convenience only and are not to be used to interpret or define the provisions hereof.

14. Notice. Except for any notice required under applicable law to be given in another manner, (a) any notice to Borrower provided for in this Mortgage shall be given by mailing or a notice by certified mail addressed to Borrower at the Property Address or at such other address as Borrower may designate by notice to Lender as provided herein, and (b) any notice to Lender shall be given by certified mail, return receipt tec pested, to Lender's address stated herein or to such other address as Lender may designate by notice to Borrower as provided herein. Any notice provided for in this Mortgage shall be deemed to have been given to Borrower or Lender when give a to the manner designated herein.

15. Uniform Mortgage: Governing Law: Severability. This form of mortgage combines uniform covenants for national use and non-uniform covenants with limited variations by jurisdiction to constants. I uniform security instrument covering real property. This Mortgage shall be governed by the law of the jurisdiction in which the Property is located. In the event that any provision or clause of this Mortgage or the Note conflicts with applicable law, such conflict shall not affect other promisions of this Mortgage or the Note conflicts with applicable law, such conflict shall not affect other provisions of this Mortgage or the Note which can be given effect without the conflicting provision, and to this end the provisions of the Mortgage and the Note are declared to be severable.

16. Borrower's Copy. Borrower shall be furnished a conformed copy of the Note and of this Mortgage at the time

of execution or after recordation hereof.

17. Transfer of the Property: Assumption. If all or any part of the Property or an interest therein is sold or transferred by Borrower without Lender's prior written consent, excluding (a) the creation of a lien or en um' moce subordinate to this Mortgage. (b) the creation of a purchase money security interest for household appliances, (c) a cansier by devise, descent or by operation of law upon the death of a joint tenant or (d) the grant of any leasehold interest of three years or less not containing an option to purchase. Lender may, at Lender's option, declare all the sums secured by to a longage to be immediately due and payable. Lender shall have waived such option to accelerate if, prior to the sale of transfer, Lender and the person to whom the Property is to be sold or transferred reach agreement in writing that the credit of such person is satisfactory to Lender and that the inferest payable on the sums secured by this Mortgage shall be at such rate as Lender shall request. If Lender has waived the option to accelerate provided in this paragraph 17, and if Botrower's successor in interest has executed a written assumption agreement accepted in writing by Lender, Lender shall release Borrower from all obligations under this Mortgage and the Note.

If Lender exercises such option to accelerate, Lender shall mail Borrower notice of acceleration in accordance with paragraph 14 hereof. Such notice shall provide a period of not less than 30 days from the date the notice is mailed within which Borrower may pay the sums declared due. If Borrower fails to pay such sums prior to the expiration of such period, Lender may, without further notice or demand on Borrower, invoke any remedies permitted by paragraph 18 hereof.

Non-Uniform Covenants. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

18. Acceleration; Remedies. Except as provided in paragraph 17 hereof, upon Borrower's breach of any covenant or agreement of Borrower in this Mortgage, including the covenants to pay when due any sums secured by this Mortgage, Lender prior to acceleration shall mail notice to Borrower as provided in paragraph 14 hereof specifying: (1) the breach: (2) the action required to cure such breach; (3) a date, not less than 30 days from the date the notice is mailed to Borrower, by which such breach must be cured; and (4) that failure to cure such breach on or before the date specified in the notice may result in acceleration of the sums secured by this Mortgage, foreclosure by judicial proceeding and sale of the Property. The notice shall further inform Borrower of the right to reinstate after acceleration and the right to assert in the foreclosure proceeding the non-existence of a default or any other defense of Borrower to acceleration and foreclosure. If the breach is not cured on or before the date specified in the notice. Lender at Lender's option may declare all of the sums secured by this Mortgage to be immediately due and payable without further demand and may foreclose this Mortgage by judicial proceeding. Leader shall be entitled to collect in such proceeding all expenses of foreclosure, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorney's fees, and costs of documentary evidence, abstracts and title reports.

19. Borrower's Right to Reinstate. Notwithstanding Lender's acceleration of the sums secured by this Mortgage. Borrower shall have the right to have any proceedings begun by Lender to enforce this Mortgage discontinued at any time

# UNOFFICIAL COPY

Ekbüc.	Eston	•		پىيىسى	
	U. Derlen	(2) Je	28-E1-9 saridx3 no	My Commission	
-	1 0 ( y v	77	A. DEVLIN A. DEVLIN	AIDIRIAS (	
			JA32 14	131440	
-			······		
	88 61	.GA	YeM	_	o ysb
	764	ा गंभी भंडल	e faitaton bas pasd y		
	nd pur Sen sys. 138:Álbennes p	MIR 3311 17 4A-	nstrument as HLS said Bank, as Truste		
Seat STATOGTOD	ant xills bilt at	ist bise to isse at	dian of the corpora	OSSUS 25 CUSTO	ांब्रा
D. E. T.O. as the free and as the free and see therein see	Eicer & A.V.P cknowledged th luntary act and yuses and purpo	is on person and significant s	: personally known spoing instrument as before me this day instrument as their instrument, as Trustee as itsent Vice-Prasiden	ribed to the fore ctively, appeared lelivered the said itary act of said	ozdaz sq <del>ear</del> o bns volus
ਬ.	TRUST OFFICE	E PFESIDENT &	I, ASSISTANT VIC	CHAEL B. LAHT	IN
<del></del>		IN BANK/FORD C		<u> </u>	
:				Tards , YPAIT	CEK
	. <b>.</b>		and birs to bar LITESCE .T ASCIMES		347 9
DO HEREBY	biomote of			ai allding imax	
			The Unkersigned		1 3000 30 315000
			46	755	SOUNTY OF COOK
	•		1/4,		SIVIE OF ILLINOIS
		•			Win and
TOWOTHOS	Ticer	10 JeurT 3	g γ ∰O bea sell no γ	शिल्या / भर केलास्क्रक का pi	hwan consisted it all be continued in all the continued for the King.
		22		former hann of the beautiful substituting of	Part of the contract of the co
THUSTEE		190 1910	35 n J 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	The projection of the	संस्था सम्बद्धान प्रकार त्राच्या करणा करणा । संस्था सम्बद्धान प्रकार त्राच्या करणा करणा ।
4889000X	على معسوسية ترمية	وعبطريه المدارات		an grade an in an ail main beith	Expension on the color of the feet of the feet
<i></i>		را مرکز	/ 3667#		Bondan of Boshing 15-cf 1, 5-1
aurr 21 Jane	The Carrie March	HAUNT 2 1403/5	TIO (BOH	·	().
m water a little	PAR O HELD	R LEID CHEAR	executed the TEP!	FOE. Borrower has	Gan't "ZantiW ul
M 1111111 11 CA	TOUGHT SELECTION	pdipage Frank	ecordadon, it any.	stead. Borrower he	Amolf A 32-daW .CS
Tutu	Maga Sint				
-aeredo modim o	restrold zidt szesi	as lieds raboa L ase	secured by this Morrg:	and to invoms ian smire (ie to toemver	Moregage, exceed the original
e security of this	की 1551679 का तीर्गणः	in accordance here	cluding sums advanced	us Mortgage, not in	indebtedness secured by th
DUI 30 IUDOUUT II		ereby. At no time		e isdi snitste eston	evidenced by promissory
name affectioned	mirginal adt lleda	HERE (NOSTON) 153131	nuse Advances, with in hid notes are secured h	DOLLOWER, SOUR PU	
PHOLIEFE MUCH	pe secrited by the	lient incoradi transi	Ruce Advances, with in	Borrower, Such Fu	Sit. buture Advance of seconds and seconds
s Morigage, may s Morigage when	id to release of thi	cender's option priorities.	Borrower, Lender, at I have with in	ed. r. Upon request of Borrower, Such Fu	those rents actually receive
secount only tor 5 Mongage, may 5 Mongage when 5	shall be liable to it to release of this be secured by this	ter and the receiver Lender's option prio terest thereon, shall	by this Mortgage. Lend Borrower, Lender, at I Hure Advances, with in	o the sums secured   id, i. Upon request of Borrower, Such Fu	attorney's fees, and then to those rents actually receive \$i. Future Advance
anagement of the sand reasonable account only for a blortgage, may blortgage when	of the costs of ma on receiver's bond shall be liable to it to release of thi be secured by this	ed first to payment it's fees, premiums of the raceiver	receiver shall be applied to not limited to receive by this Mortgage. Lend Borrower, Lender, at I mure Advances, with in	ed by Lender or the rents, including, bu of the sums secured lide. d. Upon request of Borrower, Such Fu	past due. All rents collect Property and collection of attorney's fees, and then to those tents actually receive \$1. Future Advance
y including those anagement of the is and reasonable secount only for a Mortgage, may s Mortgage when	ets of the Property of the costs of ma on receiver's bond shall be liable to or to release of this be secured by this	nd to collect the re- ed first to payment it's fees, premiums of let and the receiver Lender's option prio terest thereon, shall terest thereon, shall	manage the Property a treceiver shall be applie to not limited to receive by this Mortgage. Lend Borrower, Lender, at I mure Advances, with in	e possession of and ed by Lender or the rents, including, bu of the sums secured is. Upon request of Borrower, Such Fu	entified to enter upon, tak past due. All rents collect Property and collection of attorney's fees, and then to those tents actually receive those tents actually receive
receiver, stati oc y including those anagement of the secount only for s Mortgage, may s Mortgage when	dicially appointed as a fropert of the Propert of the costs of ma on receiver's bond as a fall be liable to to release of this be secured by this	a, by agent or by just of collect the ret of first to payment it's fees, premiums fet and the receiver and the receiver center's option prioriers iterest thereon, shall ferest thereon, shall iterest thereon, shall iterate the shall iterate th	I sale, Lender, in persor manage the Property a is receiver shall be applie to not limited to receive by this Mortgage. Lend Borrower, Lender, at I mure Advances, with in	on following judicia e possession of and ed by Lender or the rents, including, bu of the sums secured is. Upon request of Borrower, Such Fu	of any period of redemptic entitled to enter upon, take past due. All rents collection of attorney's fees, and then to those tents actually receive those tents actually receive
to the expiration receiver, shall be an aregement of the las and reasonable account only for a blongage, may a blongage when	at any time prior dicially appointed at of the Propert of the costs of mi on receiver's bond shall be liable to to release of thi be secured by this	of the Property, and a, by agent or by jus- nd to collect the ret- ed first to payment in siz fees, premium in let and the receiver Lender's option prior terest thereon, shall terest thereon, shall	ereof or abandonment of sale, Lender, in person manage the Property a receiver shall be applie to not limited to receive by this Mortgage. Lend Borrower, Lender, at I mure Advances, with in	der paragraph 18 h on following judicia e possession of and ed by Lender or the rents, including, bu of the sums secured id.  t. Upon request of Borrower, Such Fu Borrower, Such Fu	Upon acceleration un of any period of redemption entitled to enter upon, tak past due. All rents collect Property and collection of attorney's fees, and then to those tents actually receive those tents actually receive
der paragraph 18 due and payable; 10 the expiration receiver, shall be anagement of the is and reasonable account only for s Montgage, may s Montgage, when	as they become a lat any time prior dicially appointed of the costs of ma on receiver's bond ahall be liable to or release of thi for release of this be secured by this	trower shall, prior to detain such rents of the Property, and nd to collect the re- ed first to payment er's fees, premiums of ser and the receiver Lender's option prior terest thereon, shall terest thereon, shall	perty, provided that Bo the right to collect an ercot or abandonment of I sale, Lender, in person manage the Property a receiver shall be applie it not limited to receive by this Mortgage. Lend Borrower, Lender, at I Borrower, Lender, at I	he rents of the Professiv, have dee Perspersy, have dee persgraph 18 in on following judicia e possession of and cents, including, but including, but Upon request of Borrower, Such Fugon request of Fugon request of Profession request of Pro	hereby assigns to Lender to hereof or abandonment of the control of any period of redempting any period of redempting the control of the collection of the c
der paragraph 18 due and payable. 10 the expiration receiver, shall be anagement of the is and reasonable account only for s Montgage, may s Montgage, when	as they become a lat any time prior dicially appointed of the costs of ma on receiver's bond ahall be liable to or release of thi for release of this be secured by this	trower shall, prior to detain such rents of the Property, and nd to collect the re- ed first to payment er's fees, premiums of ser and the receiver Lender's option prior terest thereon, shall terest thereon, shall	the right to collect an ercot or abandonment of l sale, Lender, in person manage the Property a receiver shall be applie at not limited to receive by this Mortgage. Lend Borrower, Lender, at I sture Advances, with in	cents; Appointment of the Property, have fithe Property, have der paragraph 18 in on following judicia postession of and cents, including, by the sums secured of the	hereby assignment of H feereby assigns to Lender of hereby assigns to Lender of the feerest of any period of redempting a suited to enter upon, take past due. All rents collection of Property and collection of attorneys fees, and then to those tents actually received those rents actually received.
ce and effect as it cunder, Borrower der paragraph 18 due and payable. To the expiration receiver, shall be and reasonable and reasonable account only for a blortgage, may s blortgage, when s blortgage when	tional security here to acceleration uns as they become of at any time prior dicially appointed not the costs of ma on receiver's bond on receiver's bond to release of the to release of the to release of the breaken's bond or receiver's bond or receiver's bond or receiver's bond or receiver's bond or release of this or release of this breaken's bond	Pessession. As addill recover shall, prior to recover shall, prior to recover shall, prior to recover shall, prior to retain such recover to payment of frees, premiums of frees, premiums of the recover shall the receiver shall she receiver to receiver to recover to recover to recover to recover to receiver the recover to receiver the recover to recover to recover the recover t	e and the obligations see of Receiver; Lender in perry, provided that Bot the right to collect an ereof or abandonment of lasle, Lender, in person manage the Property a tr not limited to receive by this Mortgage. Lend Borrower, Lender, at I Borrower, Lender, at I mure Advances, with in	ower, this blottgag cd.; cents; Appointment in the rents of the Projectly, have der paragraph 18 h on following judicia e possession of and ed by Lender or the rents, including, bu is. Upon request of Borrower, Such Fu	payment and cure by Borr no acceleration had occure 20. Assignment of the cereby assigns to Lender
inted. Upon such ited. Upon such ce and effect as if der paragraph 18 due and payable. To the expiration if the expiration in the expiration in the expiration in the expiration of the paragram of the sand reasonable account only for a blortgage, may so blortgage, may so blortgage when	If continue unimps remain in full force tional security bere as they become of alcially appointed dicially appointed on receiver's bond on receiver's bond on receiver's bond full be liable to or release of this or release of this or release of this	y this Morreage shall reured hereby shall recassion. As addit rrower shall, prior to tell freely such rents of the Property, and to collect the ret feer, premiums of the and the receiver and the receiver feers to psyment of the feers, premiums of the sand the receiver feers option prior tell the receiver the receive	to and the sums secured by the sums secured by a and the obligations secure; Leader lating secolect and the right to collect and sale, Leader, in person manage the Property at not limited to receive the shortgage. Lend by this Mortgage. Lend Borrower, Lender, at I Borrower,	wer's obligation to power's obligation to your complete. The Property, have been following judicial of the Property, have following judicial of by Lender or the rents, including, but Joon request of the Surrower. Such Fustrower, Such Fust	in the Property and Borro payment and cure by Borro 20. Assignment of B tereby assigns to Lender to hereof or abandonment of Of any period of redemptic entitled to enter upon, tak past due. All rents collect Property and collection of attorney's fees, and then to those tents actually receive ithose tents actually receive
Lender's interest interest Upon such inted. Upon such centurer, Borrower der paragraph 18 due and payable. To the expiration receiver, shall be magement of the sand reasonable account only for s Mortgage, may s Mortgage, may s Mortgage when	of this Mortgage, of this Mortgage, if continue unimps from in full force to as they become of as any time prior dicially appointed as any time prior of the Propert of the costs of many the costs of the costs of many from the costs of the from the costs of the fall be liable to a fall be liable to the receiver's bond as a fall be liable to the fall be liable.	assure that the lien ying be from a secured hereby shall received hereby shall received the Persession. As additionwer shall, prior to be received the Property, and to collect the received for the premiums of first to payment ed first to payment sits fees, premiums of the sand the receiver fees.	y reasonably require to yoy reasonably require to bay the suma secured by c and the obligations see the fight to collect an ereof or abandonment of safe, Lender, in person manage the Property at receiver shall be applied on the finited to receive by this Mortgage. Lend Borrower, Lender, at I	iction as Lender ma wer's obligation to p oweer, this Mottgag red, ends; Appointment in creats of the Pro- f the Property, have der paragraph 18 ha der paragraph 18 have der paragraph 18 have der paragraph 18 have der paragraph of and ed by Lender or the rents, including, bu rents, including, bu by Lender or the rents, including, bu by Lender or the	(d) Borrower takes such a in the Property and Borro payment and cure by Borro no acceleration had occure to Assignment of B bereby assigns to Lender to hereof or abandonment of any period of redemptive of any period of redemptive notified to enter upon, take past due. All rents collect property and collection of attorney's fees, and then to those tents actually received those tents actually received.
Lender's fees; and liertees! interest i	of this Mortgage, of this Mortgage, of this Mortgage, from in full force to the force of the force of the Property of the costs of the Property of the costs of the property of the costs of the man receiver's bond on receiv	ading, but not limited assure that the lient assured hereby shall reduced hereby shall reduced hereby shall reduced hereby shall reduced the Property, and a retain such rente of the Property, and to collect the reduced here to payment of fees, premiums of the and the receiver stand the receiver set and the receiver the receiver the receiver the receiver the receiver and the receiver the recei	ragraph 18 hereof, incluy resonably require to yy reasonably require to cay the sums secured by each rise obligations see the fight to collect an ereof or abandonment of sale, Lender, in person manage the Property are receiver shall be applied to the property are not limited to receive by this Mortgage. Lend Borrower, Lender, at I Borrower, Lender, at I Borrower, Lender, at I Borrower, Lender, at I	es as provided in paiction as Lender mawer's obligation to judgestion to judgestion to judgestion to judgestion to judgestion to judgestion of the Property, have centrained by Lender or the central including, but inc	calorcing Lender's remedi (d) Borrower takes such in the Property and Borrower payment and cure by Borrower takes such as 20. Assignment of Hereby assigns to Lender to hereby assigns to Lender to hereby or abandonment of any period of redempting of any period of redempting past due. All rents collection of property and collection of attorneys fees, and then to those tents actually received the states. Future Advances
horigage and in inomovar less and in inomovar less; and inomovar less; and Lender's interest interest. Upon such cereiver, Borrower der paragraph 18 due and payable. To the expiration receiver, shall be and reasonable and reasonable and reasonable seconar of the seconar of the seconar of the seconary for the seconary for the seconary for the seconary for and reasonable seconary for a blongage, may seconary for a blongage, may seconary for the s	contained in this contained in this do tessonable at do, reasonable at do this blorgage, life continue unimps to acceleration une as any time prior at any time prior dicially appointed on receiver's bond on receiver of this bond on receiver of this bond on receivery bond on received by this bond on received by this bond on received by this bond on receivery b	ted in this Mortgages nents of Borrower of Journal Limites assure that the lient vibils Mortgage shall proceed hereby shall prior trower shall, prior I to rectain such rents of the Property, and to collect the rei and to collect the rei cel first to payment of first payment	is of Borrower contains consense covenants and agreed cagesph 18 hereof, incluy researably require to 23 the sums secured by the sums secured by the collect in person manage the Property at 1 took limited to receive to to receive by this Morrgage. Lend by this Morrgage. Lend and the applies to collect and as a sale, Lender, in person manage the Property at 1 took limited to receive by this Morrgage. Lend Borrower, Lender, at 1 Borrower, Lender, at 1	enants or agreement der in enforcing ih et ender im se sa sprovided in pawer's obligation to i ower, this blottgag iche rents of the Property, have der parsgraph 18 h on following judicia on the rents, including, but or the rents of the rents	breaches of any other cov expenses incurred by Len enforcing Lender's remedi (d) Borrower takes such in the Property and Borro no acceleration had occur hereby assigns to Lender bereby assigns to Lender to Lender to Londer to any period of redemption of any period of redemption of any period of redemption in the past due. All rents collection of Property and collection of attorneys fees, and then the ithose rents actually received those tents actually received the statement and then the collection of those tents actually received those tents actually received the statement and then the collection of those tents actually received the statement attents actually received the statement actually received and then the statement actually received the statement actually ac
orrower cures all teasonable Montgage and indency's fees; and indency's fees; and indency's fees; and circuit and city of the capital of the expiration receiver, shall be to the expiration receiver, shall be the and reasonable and reasonable and reasonable and reasonable to the seconary of the sand reasonable to the seconary of the sand reasonable to the seconary of the sand reasonable and rea	n occurred; (b) B; (c) Borrower pa contained in this d to, reasonable at of this Mortgege, of this Mortgege, tremain in full force tional security here to acceleration in as they become as they become dicially appointed at of the Propert of the costs of ma of the costs of ma on receiver's bond and the liable to the costs of ma	had no acceleration of in this Mortgage; ments of Borrower of Borrower of Borrower stains, but the lient of the Borrower shall price of Borrower shall, prior trower shall, prior trower shall, prior of cetain auch rents of the Property, and of cetain such rents of the Property, and to collect the reight of the Property, and the Grant to payment of fees, premiums of the sand the receiver the reight of the tropic of the reight of the property, and the collect the reight of the property and the collect the reight of the property and the receiver theres.	uture Advances, if any, is of Borrower contains covenants and agreed registrated by Is hereof, including the sums secured by the sums secured by the sums secured by the right to collect an ereof or abandonment of sale, Lender, in person manage the Property at the right to collect an ereof or abandonment of sale, Lender, in person manage the Property at the timited to receive the Property at the timited to receive by this Mortgage. Lender and imited to receive and invited to receive the Mortgage. Lender and the Advances, with in the Hutte Advances, with in the life in the Advances, with in the Hutte Advances, with in the Hutter Advances and the Hutter Advanc	nd notes securing Fenants or agreement det in enforcing the case as provided in parties part	expenses incurred by Len enforcing Lender's remedi (d) Borrower takes such in the Property and Borrower takes such in the Property and Borrower takes such in a acceleration had occurred to a sasignas to Lender to hereof or abandonment of the past due. All rents collection of property and collection of property and collection of a strontey's fees, and then to those tents actually received the collection of the past due. All rents collection of past due. All rents collection of the collection of the past due. All rents collection of the collection